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                                          Welcome to Prestige Finance Loan

Loan Repayment Schedule
	   Loan Amount 
	Duration

  (Year)
	Repayment

     Period
	  Loan   Amount
	Duration

  (Year)
	Repayment

    Period
	  Loan Amount
	Duration

   (Year)
	Repayment

     Period

	R20,000
	      2
	R877.43
	R20,000
	       3
	R599.42
	R20,000
	     5
	R377.42

	R50,000
	      2
	R2,193.57
	R50,000
	       3
	R1,498.54
	R50,000
	     5
	R943.56

	R100,000
	      3
	R2,997.09
	R100,000
	       4
	R2,302.93
	R100,000
	     6
	R1,610.49

	R150,000
	      3
	R4,495.63
	R150,000
	       5
	R2,830.69
	R150,000
	     7
	R2,120.09

	R300,000
	      4
	R6,908.79
	R300,000
	       6
	R4,831.48
	R300,000
	     8
	R3,797.98

	R400,000
	      5
	R7,548.49
	R400,000
	       7
	R5,653.56
	R400,000
	     9
	R4,606.91

	R600,000
	      6
	R9,662.96
	R600,000
	       8
	R7,595.95
	R600,000
	    10
	R6,363.93

	R800,000
	      7
	R11,307.13
	R800,000
	       9
	R9,213.82
	R800,000
	    11
	R7,891.59

	R1,000,000
	      8
	R12,659.92
	R1,000,000
	      10
	R10,606.55
	R1,000,000
	    12
	R9,248.90
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                                                PRESTIGE FINANCE LOAN


No. 9 Ras van Niekerk Street Wespark  Kroonstad Free Street, South Africa. Postal Code; 9500.       


            Tel: +27840499150   Fax: +27866132135 E-mail: prestigefinanceloan02@gmail.com

















Prestige Finance Loan is a registered financial services provider focused on partnering with individuals and cooperate bodies, by developing opportunities for the small-medium-large businesses that drive South Africa’s economy.


Prestige Finance Loan is made to suit each individual's financial needs, helping them to achieve financial freedom and escape the trap of bad debt. Our simple three-step process to financial independence means our loan approval for qualified applications are granted within 48 hours.


Prestige Finance Loan is committed to providing personal loans, Business Loans, Car Loans, Home loan and debt consolidation loans for only 5% per annum, products that enable the responsible use of credit as part of a structured financial plan. 


Too many South Africans fall prey to loan sharks. The loans they get from these unscrupulous lenders aren't designed around their situations and have high repayments.


                                       Type of Loan And Loan Range �*Loan Duration 1year to 20years for personal and business loan�*Platinum Package Loan:.....R30,000,000.00 ,*Gold Package Loan..............R20,000,000.00�*Premium Package Loan:.....R10,000,000.00 ,*Large Scale Business Loan:R1,000,000.00�*Mortgage/Home Loan:........R500,000.00 and Above., *Small Scale Business Loan:.R200,000.00 and Above�*Personal Loan:..............R20,000.00 and Above ,*Equipment Loan:......................R50,000.00�*Consolidation Loan:.......................R20,000.00 and Above ,*Student Loan:............................R20,000.00 to R500,000.00





  








  Applying for a loan is quick and easy!


 To benefit from our tremendous offer, email the required details below to the following address; prestigefinanceloan02@gmail.com


  Full Names: ID Number: Cell Number: E-mail: Occupation: Monthly Salary:        


 Regards,    


� 


Mrs. Helen .J. Anderson


Loan Application Controller


Tel.: +27840499150


Prestige Finance Loan.











